UUP CHAPTER PRESIDENTS

ALBANY

Aaron W. Major
518-422-4666
amajor@albany.edu

BINGHAMTON

Sean G. Massey
607-777-2460
smassey@binghamton.edu

BUFFALO

Ezra Zubrow
716-645-0411
zubrow@buffalo.edu

BUFFALO STATE
Frederick Floss
716-878-3735
flossfg@buffalostate.edu

COBLESKILL

William J. Tusang
518-255-5205
tusangbj@cobleskill.edu

DELHI

Kelly Keck
607-746-4674
keckke@delhi.edu

EMPIRE STATE COLLEGE
Pamela Malone
518-587-2100
Pamela.malone@esc.edu

FARMINGDALE

Vicki K. Janik
631-694-8873
janikvk@farmingdale.edu

GENESEO

Weston L. Kennison
585-245-5546
kennison@geneseo.edu
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ALFRED

Joseph A. Petrick
607-587-4186
petricia@alfredstate.edu

BROCKPORT
Alissa Karl
585-295-2342
akarl@brockport.edu

BUFFALO HSC
Phillip Glick
716-829-3714
glicklab@buffalo.edu

CANTON

James L. Hamilton
315-386-7671
hamilton@canton.edu

CORTLAND

Jaclyn Pittsley
607-753-4837
Jaclyn.pittsley@cortland.edu

DOWNSTATE MEDICAL
Rowena Blackman-Stoud
718-270-1519
rblackma@uupmail.org

ESF

Matthew R. Smith
315-470-6724
Msmith52@esf.edu

FREDONIA
Christopher Taverna
716-673-3595

Christopher.taverna@fredonia.edu

MARITIME
Barbara E. Warkentine
718-931-6032

bwarkentine@sunymaritime.edu
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MORRISVILLE

Stephen L. Hinkle
315-684-6196
hinklesl@morrisville.edu

OLD WESTBURY

Martha Livingston
516-876-2748
livingstonm@oldwestbury.edu

OPTOMETRY

Kim Oliver
212-938-5515
koliver@sunyopt.edu

PLATTSBURGH

W. Kim Hoartshorn
518-564-2478
hartshwk@plattsburgh.edu

PURCHASE

Joe Germani

914-251-6465
Joseph.germani@purchase.edu

STONY BROOK HSC
Carolyn Kube
631-444-1789

Carolyn.kube@stonybrookmedicine.edu
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NEW PALTZ

Beth Wilson
845-257-2770
wilsonb@newpaltz.edu

ONEONTA

David Lincoln
607-436-3163
David.lincoln@oneonta.edu

OSWEGO

William Canning
315-312-3501
William.canning@oswego.edu

POTSDAM

John Cote
315-267-2730
cotejb@potsdam.edu

STONY BROOK

Edward Quinn

631-632-7275
Edward.quinn@stonybrook.edu

SUNY POLY
Maarten Heyboer
315-792-7324
fmh@sunypoly.edu

SYSTEM ADMIN
Michael Walker
Mike.walker@suny.edu

UPSTATE MEDICAL
Richard Veenstra
315-464-5540
veenstrr@upstate.edu
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